Lenart KUP 2024
Sombor, 2/11/2024

Disciplina 7
02/11/2024 - 11:19

Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back

10 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupa lod8
2 MIHAJLOVIC, Mihajlo
3 KOZAK, Mateja
4 PAVLOVIC, Nikola

Grupa2od 8
1 DANILIN, Arsenij
2 FRANYO, Goran
3 CVETKOVIC, Uros
4 PAVKOV, Lazar
5 MARINKOV, Vuk
6 POLJAKOVIC, Veliko

Grupa3od 8
1 KALAJDZIC, Jovan
2 SABADOS, Maksim
3 PAJIC, Vasilije
CSANYIK, Tamas
5 PILJAK, Bogdan
6 TEPAVCEVIC, Veljko

N

Grupa4od 8
1 JEVIC, Dusan
2 TRKULJA, Vojin
3 POPOVIC, Kosta
4 CURCIC, Vukasin
5 MILANOVIC, Branislav
6 TEPAVAC, Aleksandar

Grupa5od 8

1 PAIC, Nikola

2 KRSNIK, Dujo

3 ZORBOSKI, Vanja
4 STOJKOVIC, Avram
5 NIKOLIC, Luka

6 PRICA, DuSan

Grupa 6 0d 8
1 PERISIC, Stefan
2 MILETIC, Jovan
3 ALEKSIC, Milos
4 SKENDEROVIC, Sergej
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Bogdan
6 MILOSEVIC, Aleksa

G.R.

15 Polet Sombor
14  Polet Sombor
14  Polet Sombor

16  Novi Sad

16  Bajai Spartacus SC
16  Polet Sombor

16  Swim Star

14  Novi Sad

17  Spartak Subotica

14  Polet Sombor

14  Novi Sad

17  Polet Sombor

17  Bajai Spartacus SC
16  Polet Sombor

15 Vrbas

15 Novi Sad

16  Spartak Prozivka
17  Spartak Subotica
16  Polet Sombor

15 Polet Sombor

14  Polet Sombor

14  Polet Sombor

14  Polet Sombor

16 Novi Sad

16  Spartak Subotica
15  Spartak Prozivka
17  Spartak Prozivka

15 Novi Sad

15  Polet Sombor

15  Spartak Prozivka
16  Spartak Subotica
15  Spartak Subotica
15  Spartak Subotica
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1:03.11
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1:.01.57
1:03.00
1:03.69
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Lenart KUP 2024
Sombor, 2/11/2024

Disciplina 7, DeCaci, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 7 0d 8

BOGNAR, Maxx
PRICA, Milan

RUZSA, Marcell
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
KIS, Teodor
SKENDEROVIC, Nikola

OO WN -

Grupa8od 8
1 DURASOVIC, Aleksej
2 VOLODAR, Mateja
3 TUMBAS, Vasilije
4 DOKIC, Pavle
5 POPOVIC, Luka
6 KAMBER, Todor

16
15
16
15
16
15

15
14
16
14
16
15

Mohacsi Torna Egylet 1888
Spartak Prozivka

Mohacsi Torna Egylet 1888
Spartak Subotica

Swim Star

Spartak Subotica

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Swim Star
Spartak Subotica
Polet Sombor

49.12
48.35
48.12
48.17
48.89
50.80

47.04
41.99
26.35
40.08
45.98
48.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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